If you are using the 8<sup>th</sup> edition of Garrison, make the following changes in your Handout Packet.

- Page 5: fig. 3.15 change to 3.14 3.16 change to 3.15
- Page 6: (see figs. 3.9, 3.13, 3.14, 3.17, 3.20, 3.22, 3.23-3.24) change to (see figs. 3.8, 3.12, 3.13, 3.16, 3.19, 3.21, 3.22-3.24)
- Page 8: (especially figures 3.16-3.25 and 4.34) *change to* (especially figures 3.15-3.24 and 4.34)
- Page 9: Figure 3.16 change to 3.15
- Page 12: figs. 4.7-4.16 change to 4.8-4.15